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Programme: Post Graduate Diploma in Early Childhood and Foundational Stage Education (PGDECFE)

Course Name

Development of the child:Birth to eight years 

Curriculum and Pedagogy for early years and foundational stage education : Part 1

Curriculum and Pedagogy for early years and foundational stage education :Part 2

Organisation and management of early childhood and foundational stage education programmes 

Disability and inclusion 
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Supervised practicum

Project Work 1: Working with young children in a pre- primary setting 



Session- January 2024 

Name of Expert DAY DATE Time

Dr.Madhvi  Rajput Friday 09.08.2024 3:30-5:30 pm 

Saturday 10.08.2024 3:30-5:30 pm 

Sunday 11.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm 

Wednesday 14.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm 

Friday 16.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm 

Saturday 17.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm 

Sunday 18..8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm 

Wednesday 21.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm 

Dr.Madhvi Rajput Friday 23.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm 

Satuday 24.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm 

Sunday 25.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm 

Wednesday 28.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm 

Friday 30.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm 

Satuday 31.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm 

Sunday 1.9.2024 3:30-5:30 pm 

Wednesday 4.9.2024 3:30-5:30 pm 

Dr.  Dhwani jain Sunday 08-09-2024 11.00 am- 1.00pm

Friday 27/09/2024 6.00pm- 8.00pm

Monday 30/ 09/2024 6.00pm- 8.00pm

Monday 07-10-2024 6.00pm- 8.00pm

Saturday 12-10-2024 11.00 am-1.00pm

Sunday 13/10/2024 11.00 am-1.00pm

Dr. Khola Anwer
Saturday 10.8.2024

9:00am-11:00am

Monday 12.8.2024 4:45pm-6:45pm

Tuesday 13.8.2024 4:45pm-6:45pm

Tuesday 27.8.2024 4:45pm-6:45pm

Dr. Khola Anwer Sunday 11.08.2024 9:00am-11:00am

Saturday 17.08.2024 9:00am-11:00am

Sunday 18.08.2024 9:00am-11:00am

Thursday 22.08.2024 4:45pm-6:45pm

Saturday 24.08.2024 9:00am-11:00am

Sunday 25.08.2024 9:00am-11:00am
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Dr. Ritu Mehra Saturday 14/09/2024 5:00pm-7:00pm

Sunday 15/09/2024 5:00pm-7:00pm

Saturday 21/09/2024 5:00pm-7:00pm

Sunday 22/09/2024 5:00pm-7:00pm

Saturday 28/09/2024 5:00pm-7:00pm

Sunday 29/09/2024 5:00pm-7:00pm

Dr. Ritu Mehra Saturday 05-10-2024 5:00pm-7:00pm

Sunday 06-10-2024 5:00pm-7:00pm

Saturday 19/10/2024 5:00pm-7:00pm

Sunday 20/10/2024 5:00pm-7:00pm

Saturday 26/10/2024 5:00pm-7:00pm

Sunday 27/10/2024 5:00pm-7:00pm



Online Link For Participation Email Address of Expert 
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